
Press Releases
SFMTA Weekend Transit and Tra��ic Advisory
Updated: Thursday, December 3, 2015, 2:25 pm

The 2015 Holiday Shopping Season Is Ready To Be Unwrapped
Updated: Monday, November 30, 2015, 11:05 am

San Francisco Police Department's Safe Shopper 2015 - Holiday Season Safety
Tips
Updated: Wednesday, November 25, 2015, 4:37 pm

Victims of Stolen and then Towed Cars to Pay Lower Fees to Recover Vehicles
Updated: Thursday, November 19, 2015, 4:55 pm

SFMTA Board Enhances, Extends Commuter Shuttle Regulations
Updated: Tuesday, November 17, 2015, 6:08 pm

SFMTA Launches the Powell Street Safety & Sidewalk Improvement Pilot
Updated: Friday, November 13, 2015, 3:55 pm

San Francisco’s First Raised Bike Lane Completed on Market Street
Updated: Thursday, November 12, 2015, 9:30 am

SFMTA Announces Rail Car Technician Apprentice Programs During National
Apprenticeship Week
Updated: Thursday, November 5, 2015, 10:04 am
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https://www.sfmta.com/news/press-releases/san-francisco-police-departments-safe-shopper-2015-holiday-season-safety-tips
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https://www.sfmta.com/news/press-releases/sfmta-launches-powell-street-safety-sidewalk-improvement-pilot
https://www.sfmta.com/news/press-releases/san-francisco%E2%80%99s-first-raised-bike-lane-completed-market-street
https://www.sfmta.com/news/press-releases/sfmta-announces-rail-car-technician-apprentice-programs-during-national


SFMTA Proposes Enhancements to Commuter Shuttle Regulations
Updated: Tuesday, October 20, 2015, 10:44 am

Work Starts to Bring First Raised Bike Lane to San Francisco
Updated: Friday, October 16, 2015, 3:43 pm
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